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List of llolidavs for the year 2018

sl.
No.

HOLIDAYS Vacational Department Non - Vacational
DaylDays Month &

Date
No. of
days

Day/Days Month &
Date

No. of

1. NewYear Mon lan 01 7 Mon lan 01 7
2. Saraswati Puja(Basant

Panchami) & Netajee
Subhash Ch. Bose Iavanti

Mon-Tue lan 22-23 2 Mon-Tue lan22-23 2

Repubtic Dayfcantantra
Diwas)

Fri l^n 26 1 Fri lan 26 1

4. Mahashiwatri Wed Feb t4 1 Wed Feb 14 1
5. Holi Wed-Tue Feb 2a-

Mar 06
6 Wed-Tue Feb 28-

Maro6
6

6. Sarhul Tue Mar 20 1 Tue Mar 20 1
Ramnavami Mon Mar 26 1 Mon Mar 26 1

8. Mahabir Jayanti & cood
Friday

Thu-Fri Mar 29-30 2 Thu-Fri Mar 29-30 2

Easter Monday Mon Apr 02 1 Mon Apr 02 7
10. Dr. B.RAmbedkar Jayarti,

Baishakhi
Sat Apr 14 I Sat Apr 14 1

L7. Buddha Purnima Mon Apr 30 I Mon Apr 30 I
12. Shab-e-Barat Wed May Oz 1 Wed May 02 7
73. SummerVacation 15 days as atrd when requlrea starting

frorn OL/06 /2o\A tu 311 12 /2OLa
L4. Last Friday of Ramzan & Eid-

ul-Fitra
Fri-Sat lune 15-16 Fri-Sat June 15-16

15. Hul Diiiras Sat lune 30 1 Sat June 30 1
hdependence Day Wed Aus 15 1 wed Aue 15 1

t7. Bakrid Wed-Thu Aus 22-23 2 Wed-Thu Ans,22-23 2
18. Krishna Janamashtami Mon Sept 03 1 Mon Sept 03 1
L9, Xa.ma & i{uharram Thu-Fri Sept 20-21 2 Thu-Fri Sept 20-21 2
20. Gandhi lay!nti Tue Oct 02 1 Tue Oct 02 I
21. !{ahal],a Mon Oct 08 1 Mon Oct 0B 1

I(alash Asthapan Wed Oct 10 1 wed Oct 10 1
Durqa Puia Mon-Mon Oct 75-22 7 Mo[-Mon Oct 15-22 7

24, Deepawali, Chhath & Birsa
layanti

Mon-Thu Nov 05-15 10 Mon-Thu Nov 05-15 10

25. Barabafat [Milade-uI-Nabil Wed Nov 21 1 Wed Nov 21 1
26. Gurunanak Javanti Fri Nov 23 1 Fri Nov 23 7

Christmas Mon-Mon Dec 24-31 7 Mon-Mon Dec24-31 7
By order of the Principal

NgIe: - 1) sundayis Public Hotiday.
2) MakarSankranti - 14Jan., Raksha Bandhan 26Aug.,fau onsuiday
3) The Musljr Holidaysare subjecrto variation dependingupon rhc

vkibilityofthe moon.

Copyto, i) All HODs

ii) EEmination Controller
iii) Deatr,Administratiotr
iv) Dean, Placement
v) Dean, A@demics

./)1Tomcer, website
vii) cadpus-In Charff
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